
UK REGISTERED AGENTS

UK16 Craig Harrison Show Me The Money (UK) Ltd, 19 Bracken Park, Scarcroft, Leeds, LS14 3HZ 07815 793 166 craig@showmethemoneyuk.com

UK26 Craig Murdock Map Sports, 16 Goodmanham Way, Cottingham, East Yorkshire, HU16 5LJ 07850 477 148 craigm@mapsports.com.au

UK28 Kevin Bateman Players First Sports Managemetn Ltd, 43 Woodhouse Mount, Normanton, WF6 1BN  07540 322249 kev@pfsm.co.uk. 

UK29 Ian Sibbit Outside Sport Management, 12 Lord Street, Wigan, WN1 2BN 07881 954 834 ian@outside-sport.com

UK34 Iestyn Harris Distinct Agency, 201 The Light Bulb, 1 Filament Walk, London, SW18 4GQ 07943 057494 Iestyn.harris@distinctagency.com

UK40 Damien Bressons Bsynergie Sports Management International 07408 846365 damien@bsmitalent.com

UK21 Dave Peet 4 The Pines, Leigh, Lancashire, WN7 3JS 07976 526 268 dpeet@talktalk.net

UK4 Andy Clarke Crawford House, 1a Haigh Road, Haigh, Wigan, WN2 1LB 07802 628 743 andy@thesportsoffice.com

UK27 Graeme Taylor
Taylor Made Sports Management LimitedSuites 3&4 Westway House, 42-44 Bridge 

Street, Newton-Le Willows, Merseyside, WA12 9QT
 07917 235 031 graeme@tmgroupuk.com

UK 42 Clement Andreau Big Brothers Agents 7538802594 clement@bigbrothersagents.com

UK 45 Jack Sutton JS9 Sports 
7833776534 jack.sutton@js9sports.com 

UK48 Lee Mossop Ignite Sports PTY LTD 07871248014 mossy89@me.com

UK49 Kevin Brown Distinct Agency, 201 The Light Bulb, 1 Filament Walk, London, SW18 4GQ
7551083682 kev.brown@distinctagency.com 

UK50 Ben Williams Future Artists Management Limited 
7951059869 Ben.williams@faetalent.com 

UK51 Darrell Goulding 
                                               Outside Sports Management 7515753756 darrell@outside-sport.com 

UK52 Reece Wysthoff 
                                                   RW Sport Management 7477526567  reece@rwsm.co.uk

UK54 Joshua Taylor
                             Taylor Made Sports Management Limited +33 6 04 53 97 12 josh@tmgroupuk.com 

UK55 Joe Harrison Show Me The Money (UK) Ltd, 19 Bracken Park, Scarcroft, Leeds, LS14 3HZ
7508045991 joe@showmethemoneyuk.com

UK56 James McNally Show Me The Money (UK) Ltd, 19 Bracken Park, Scarcroft, Leeds, LS14 3HZ
07 7 3 8 3 8 9 8 61 james@showmethemoneyuk.com

UK57 Cameron Harris 
Distinct Agency, 201 The Light Bulb, 1 Filament Walk, London, SW18 4GQ 7821908000 Ch@distinctagency.com

UK58
      Kirill Kulemin                      19, allee Jean Bart, 66140 Canet-en-Roussillon 33683838076 Kulemin.unit@gmail.com 

UK59 Jordan Turner
               67 Chorley Old Road - Bolton - BL1 3AJ 7809705195 Jordanturner16@gmail.com 

UK60
         David Cairns                                      Cairns Facility Services Ltd 7984152278 davidjohncairns@hotmail.co.uk
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